
 

 

 

Free! Medicare and You Workshops  

Central VT Council on Aging 

  

These workshops are free to the public.  If you are 

turning 65, or are a disabled adult under the age of 

65, you may attend this workshop.  Learn the ins 

and outs of Medicare enrollment.  Caregivers 

welcome.    

2017 Schedule  

 

Barre Office, 59 N. Main St. 2nd Floor 

Call (802)479-0531 to Register 

 

Tuesday, February 21, 3pm-5pm 

Tuesday, March 14, 3pm-5pm 

Tuesday, March 28, 3pm-5pm 

Tuesday, April 11, 3pm-5pm 

Tuesday, April 25, 3pm-5pm 

Tuesday, May 9, 3pm-5pm 



 

 

Tuesday, May 23, 3pm-5pm 

Tuesday, June 13, 3pm-5pm 

Tuesday, June 27, 3pm-5pm 

Tuesday, July 11, 3pm-5pm 

Tuesday, July 25, 3pm-5pm 

Tuesday, August 8, 3pm-5pm 

Tuesday, August 22, 3pm-5pm 

Tuesday, September 12, 3pm-5pm 

Tuesday, September 26, 3pm-5pm 

 (No workshops in October and November due to 

Medicare open enrollment) 

Tuesday, December 12, 3pm-5pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Free! Medicare and You Workshops at Central VT 

Council on Aging, Lamoille County! 

2017 Schedule  
Lamoille Senior Center, 24 Main Street, Morrisville 

Call (802)888-1393 to Register 
Thursday, February 16, 2017 

Thursday, March 16, 2017 

Thursday, April 20, 2017 

Thursday, May 18, 2017 

Thursday, June 15, 2017 

Thursday, July 20, 2017 

Thursday, August 17, 2017 

Thursday, September 21, 2017 

Thursday, October 19, 2017 

Thursday, November 16, 2017 

Thursday, December 21, 2017 

 


